TEMPERATURE SENSORS FOR HVACR AND BUILDING AUTOMATION
APPLICATIONS
This specification applies to temperature sensors with various technical specifications and mechanical
structures for wall mounting in clean rooms - offices, apartments, hotel rooms, server rooms and others.
Sensors in various ventilated housings are listed below, divided into the type of sensor used, its accuracy
class, and the type of sensor communication with other system devices.
The sensors in question are used in the broadly understood HVACR industry, in BMS systems and building
automation.
TEMPERATURE SENSORS IN VENTILATED HOUSINGS
HCC-01P / HCC-02P series
SENSORS WITH PROPORTIONAL OUTPUT – RESISTIVE SENSORS
Sensor list / order code:
– HCC-01P/PT100/B ( wall-mounted resistance thermometer with PT100 resistance resistor in the B accuracy class* )
– HCC-01P/PT100/A ( wall-mounted resistance thermometer with PT100 resistance resistor in the A accuracy class* )
– HCC-01P/PT100/1/3B ( wall-mounted resistance thermometer with PT100 resistance resistor in the 1/3B accuracy
class* )
– HCC-01P/PT100/1/10A ( wall-mounted resistance thermometer with PT100 resistance resistor in the 1/10A accuracy
class* )
– HCC-01P/PT1000/B ( wall-mounted resistance thermometer with PT1000 resistance resistor in the B accuracy class* )
– HCC-01P/NTC1,8K  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC1.8K thermistor )
– HCC-01P/NTC2,2K  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC2,2K thermistor )
– HCC-01P/NTC5K  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC5K thermistor )
– HCC-01P/NTC10KCAREL  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC10KCarel thermistorL )
– HCC-01P/NTC10K3A1  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC10K3A1 thermistor )
– HCC-01P/NTC10K4A1  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC10K4A1 thermistor )
– HCC-01P/NTC20K  ( wall resistance thermometer with NTC20K thermistor )
* the class of the resistance resistor does not mean the same accuracy class for the entire resistance thermometer - sensor
SENSORS WITH ANALOG OUTPUT – 0...10 V and 4...20 mA
Sensor list / order code:
– HCC-02P/4...20mA/-40...80°C ( analog output 4...20mA with measurement range -40...80°C* )
– HCC-02P/0...10V/-40...80°C ( analog output 0...10V with measurement range -40...80°C* )
* when ordering, please specify any temperature processing range from -40...80°C. If there is no such range in the code of
the ordered sensor, a sensor with the default range of -30...70°C will be sold.
Technical data
HCC-01P series:
– output type: proportional to the placed sensor
– accuracy: according to the sensor class (the final sensor class can only be determined after testing
in a calibration laboratory)
– protection: IP22
– housing material: ABS, white
– housing dimensions: 71 x 71 x 26 mm
HCC-02P series:
– temperature range: -40...80°C
– operating temperature: -40...80°C
– measurement sensor: PT100, accuracy class A
– type of analog output: 0...10V or 4...20mA